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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Woolery265
Above The Bar

9.400 9.500 9.3009.350 37.550
5T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kayleigh Nichols266
Above The Bar

9.500 8.700 9.2009.500 36.900
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Forrest308
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.550 9.5009.050 36.550
4 7T 5T 1 3 

3 

Elana Douglas399
Game

9.000 9.000 8.9509.100 36.050
12T 2 3T 7T 4 

4 

Reagan Strban313
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.600 8.9509.100 36.000
7 5T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Ehryn Latin316
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.650 9.0009.000 35.950
8T 4 7T 5T 6 

6 

Sesaleyna Michaux398
Game

9.300 8.550 8.9508.900 35.700
8T 7T 10 7T 7 

7 

Sydney Prior310
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.100 9.0008.850 35.550
2 12T 11T 5T 8 

8 

Lilly Ulloa314
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.600 9.0508.600 35.450
11 5T 19 4 9 

9 

Kaylah Hopkins309
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.200 8.7508.700 35.350
1 11 15T 13T 10T

10T

Randi Teague315
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.400 8.8008.750 35.350
5T 10 14 12 10T

10T

Malyrie Cottonham396
Game

9.300 8.100 8.7508.700 34.850
8T 12T 15T 13T 12 

12 

Jenna Gonzales400
Game

8.900 7.900 8.4508.850 34.100
14T 14T 11T 21 13 

13 

Charlotte Truesdell291
Iron Cross

8.700 7.600 8.7509.000 34.050
16 19 7T 13T 14 

14 

Suri Rocha311
Pearland Elite

8.500 8.500 8.7008.200 33.900
19 9 23T 16T 15 

15 

Emma Cyrus293
Iron Cross

7.800 7.650 8.9009.000 33.350
21T 17T 7T 10 16T

16T

Camille Richoux292
Iron Cross

9.000 7.400 8.7008.250 33.350
12T 22 22 16T 16T

16T

Hannah Smith312
Pearland Elite

8.600 7.700 8.2508.650 33.200
17T 16 18 23 18 

18 

Ava Phillips401
Game

8.400 7.550 8.5008.400 32.850
20 20 21 19T 19 

19 

Mia Salazar301
Iron Cross

8.900 6.900 8.3008.700 32.800
14T 24 15T 22 20 

20 

Elise Douglas397
Game

7.800 7.650 8.5008.550 32.500
21T 17T 20 19T 21 

21 

Leah Gonzales295
Iron Cross

8.600 7.500 8.1008.200 32.400
17T 21 23T 24 22 

22 

Mackenzie Hall297
Iron Cross

6.800 7.900 8.6508.850 32.200
26T 14T 11T 18 23 

23 

Kaylee Love298
Iron Cross

7.800 6.800 7.9007.600 30.100
21T 25 26 27 24 

24 

Audrey Rys300
Iron Cross

6.500 6.000 8.0508.050 28.600
28 27 25 25 25 

25 
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Allison Krahenbuhl296
Iron Cross

6.800 6.200 8.0007.000 28.000
26T 26 28T 26 26 

26 

Caroline Smith302
Iron Cross

7.000 5.400 7.8007.000 27.200
25 28 28T 28 27 

27 

Starla Miles299
Iron Cross

7.800 4.000 7.4007.400 26.600
21T 29 27 29 28 

28 

Madison DeFoor294
Iron Cross

0.000 7.200 8.8509.050 25.100
29 23 5T 11 29 

29 
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